
 
 

 

June 12, 2012 
 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 

 
Before the Atomic Safety and Licensing Board 

 
In the Matter of     ) 
      ) Docket Nos. 50-483-LR 
UNION ELECTRIC CO.    )   
      ) ASLBP No. 12-919-06-LR-BD01 
(Callaway Plant, Unit 1)   ) 

AMEREN’S SUPPLEMENTAL CITATION 

 During the prehearing conference on June 7, 2012, Union Electric Company, dba 

Ameren Missouri (“Ameren”) referred to a Midwest Independent System Operator (“MISO”) 

report estimating the available capacity of wind in the MISO region during peak demand.  

Pursuant to the Board’s direction during the prehearing conference and its Order (Schedule for 

Providing Citations) of June 8, 2012, the citation for this report is MISO, 2012 Summer 

Resource Assessment, p. 20, available at 

https://www.midwestiso.org/Library/Repository/Study/Seasonal%20Assessments/2012%20Sum

mer%20Resource%20Assessment.pdf. 

Respectfully Submitted, 

 
/Signed electronically by David R. Lewis/ 
__________________________________ 
David R. Lewis 
PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP 
2300 N Street, NW  
Washington, DC  20037-1128 
Tel.  (202) 663-8148 
 
Counsel for Ameren 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that a copy of “Ameren’s Supplemental Citation,” dated June 12, 2012, 

was provided to the Electronic Information Exchange for service on the individuals listed below, 

this 12th day of June, 2012.   

Secretary 
Att’n:  Rulemakings and Adjudications Staff 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Washington, DC 20555-0001 
hearingdocket@nrc.gov  

Office of Commission Appellate 
Adjudication 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Washington, DC 20555-0001 
E-mail: OCAAMAIL@nrc.gov  

Administrative Judge 
G. Paul Bollwerk, III, Esq. 
Atomic Safety and Licensing Board 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
Email:  paul.bollwerk@nrc.gov 
 

Administrative Judge 
William J. Froehlich, Esq. 
Atomic Safety and Licensing Board 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
Email:  william.froehlich@nrc.gov 

Administrative Judge 
Dr. Nicholas G. Trikouros 
Atomic Safety and Licensing Board 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
Email:  nicholas.trikouros@nrc.gov 

Mary B. Spencer, Esq. 
Beth N. Mizuno, Esq. 
Catherine E. Kanatas, Esq.  
Anita Ghosh, Esq. 
Office of the General Counsel 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Washington, DC 20555-0001 
E-mail:  mary.spencer@nrc.gov; 
beth.mizuno@nrc.gov; 
Catherine.Kanatas@nrc.gov; 
Anita.Ghosh@nrc.gov 
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Diane Curran, Esq. 
Harmon, Curran, Spielberg & Eisenberg, LLP 
1726 M Street N.W., Suite 600 
Washington, DC 20036 
E-mail: dcurran@harmoncurran.com 
 

Henry B. Robertson, Esq. 
Great Rivers Environmental Law Center 
705 Olive Street, Suite 614 
St. Louis, Missouri 63101 
E-mail: hrobertson@greatriverslaw.org 
 

 
 
       /Signed electronically by/ 
              
       David  R. Lewis 
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